
Provisional Results  -  Race 16

RLM Racing Bikesports Championship

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindCarCl

1 27 Scott MITTELL 15 1:02.8819:38.35 10 105.9284.78Mittell MC 41RC

2 77 Charles HALL 15 1:03.2219:40.39 9 105.3584.632.04Radical SR3 RSXA

3 95 Richard STABLES 15 1:04.2619:51.63 12 103.6483.8313.28Radical PR6A

4 98 Joe STABLES 15 1:03.8419:56.52 15 104.3283.4918.17Radical SR3B

5 9 Julian GRIFFITHS 15 1:04.0419:58.45 14 104.0083.3620.10Radical PR6A

6 2 Chris PREEN 15 1:04.1719:58.91 14 103.7983.3320.56Radical SR3B

7 26 Mark BOOT 15 1:05.4020:12.94 15 101.8382.3634.59Radical PR6A

8 93 Joe SPENCER 15 1:05.4720:13.38 10 101.7382.3335.03Radical PR6A

9 15 Robert REES 15 1:05.5120:16.05 9 101.6682.1537.70Radical SR3A

10 55 Bruce CRAWLEY 15 1:06.1020:18.20 15 100.7682.0139.85Radical SR3 RSXB

11 33 Richard HARDIE 15 1:06.8320:26.58 13 99.6681.4548.23Radical SR3A

12 24 Ian CHARLES 15 1:05.9320:27.23 14 101.0281.4048.88Radical PR6A

13 44 Andrew KIMPTON 15 1:06.5820:29.93 13 100.0381.2251.58Radical SR4A

14 4 Tony BARWELL 15 1:05.7520:30.39 15 101.2981.1952.04Radical SR3B

15 30 Mark GRASON 15 1:07.2320:35.94 9 99.0680.8357.59Radical SR3B

16 5 Doug CARTER 15 1:06.8020:36.19 14 99.7080.8157.84Radical PR6A

17 60 Andrew GOORD 15 1:06.7320:36.79 14 99.8180.7758.44Radical SR3 RSB

18 7 Ross DREW 15 1:07.4320:40.16 14 98.7780.551:01.81Radical SR3 RSXB

19 46 Chris CHILD 15 1:07.9720:42.23 13 97.9880.421:03.88Radical ProsportB

20 111 Lee BAILEY 15 1:07.8120:43.67 14 98.2280.331:05.32Radical SR3B

21 21 Charles ADRIAN 15 1:07.7520:44.12 11 98.3080.301:05.77Radical SR3B

Not-Classified
1 Aaron BAILEY 0 StarterRadical SR3B

16 Ashley HICKLIN 0 StarterRadical SR3A

8 Joe LOCK 0 StarterRadical PR6A

Fastest Lap

Scott MITTELL 1:02.88 1027 Mittell MC 41R 105.92C  

Charles HALL 1:03.22 977 Radical SR3 RSX 105.35A  

Joe STABLES 1:03.84 1598 Radical SR3 104.32B  

Non-Starters
11 Josh SMITH Radical PR6A

12 Adrian REYNARD Radical SR3B

39 Jon-Paul 
IVEY/TRANSPONDER 
INTERMITTENT

Radical PR6A

11 Aug 19 16:08Silverstone InternationalStart Time : 15:41

www.750mc.co.uk

Weather / Track: 

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper : Terry Stevens

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE AND UNTIL ALL JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS HAVE BEEN SETTLED.



No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart RLM Racing Bikesports Championship  -  Race 16

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

27 1:06.07 27 3:01.30 27 5:11.53 27 7:20.95 27 9:03.78 27 10:08.30 27 11:11.74 27 12:14.90 27 13:18.13 27 14:21.01
77 1:06.35 77 3:01.91 77 5:12.14 77 7:21.56 77 9:03.99 77 10:09.02 77 11:13.04 77 12:16.71 77 13:19.93 77 14:23.21
95 1:10.38 95 3:02.52 95 5:13.22 95 7:22.63 95 9:05.06 95 10:10.44 95 11:15.00 95 12:19.64 95 13:24.15 95 14:29.10
2 1:10.99 2 3:03.04 2 5:14.47 2 7:23.00 2 9:05.92 9 10:12.28 9 11:17.94 9 12:22.81 9 13:28.57 9 14:33.79
9 1:11.33 9 3:03.71 9 5:15.10 9 7:23.97 9 9:06.47 2 10:12.71 2 11:18.33 2 12:23.39 2 13:28.95 98 14:34.26
55 1:13.38 55 3:04.59 55 5:16.42 55 7:25.43 55 9:07.74 98 10:16.33 98 11:20.62 98 12:25.00 98 13:29.31 2 14:34.99
93 1:14.08 93 3:05.06 93 5:17.08 93 7:26.62 93 9:08.02 15 10:16.50 15 11:22.90 15 12:28.72 15 13:34.23 15 14:39.89
15 1:14.97 15 3:05.59 15 5:17.91 15 7:27.47 15 9:08.52 93 10:16.72 93 11:23.25 93 12:30.17 93 13:36.39 93 14:41.86
98 1:15.23 98 3:06.52 98 5:18.67 98 7:28.16 98 9:08.73 55 10:17.05 26 11:24.01 26 12:30.69 26 13:36.90 26 14:42.56
26 1:16.31 26 3:07.22 26 5:19.42 26 7:28.55 26 9:10.32 26 10:17.70 55 11:24.94 55 12:32.10 55 13:39.11 55 14:45.53
30 1:17.24 30 3:08.34 30 5:20.59 30 7:29.81 30 9:11.75 30 10:20.59 30 11:28.13 30 12:35.81 30 13:43.04 30 14:51.10
5 1:18.09 5 3:08.96 5 5:21.16 5 7:30.26 5 9:12.09 33 10:22.16 33 11:29.55 33 12:36.85 33 13:43.89 33 14:51.29
33 1:18.20 33 3:09.61 33 5:21.75 33 7:30.84 33 9:12.65 5 10:23.08 5 11:31.48 24 12:39.38 24 13:46.66 24 14:53.01
24 1:18.92 24 3:11.10 24 5:23.15 24 7:32.32 24 9:13.61 24 10:23.33 24 11:31.71 44 12:40.51 44 13:47.14 44 14:53.95
7 1:19.08 7 3:11.72 7 5:24.58 7 7:33.37 7 9:13.80 7 10:23.64 44 11:32.78 5 12:41.10 5 13:49.64 5 14:58.19
44 1:19.32 44 3:12.26 44 5:25.25 44 7:34.90 44 9:14.66 44 10:24.05 7 11:33.46 7 12:42.40 7 13:51.39 4 14:59.39
60 1:19.80 60 3:13.44 60 5:25.79 60 7:35.54 60 9:15.13 60 10:24.79 60 11:34.01 4 12:42.78 4 13:51.59 7 15:00.06
46 1:20.76 46 3:14.32 46 5:27.12 46 7:36.62 46 9:16.26 46 10:26.50 4 11:34.77 60 12:43.72 60 13:51.99 60 15:00.20
21 1:21.29 21 3:14.88 21 5:27.60 21 7:37.54 21 9:17.46 4 10:28.28 46 11:36.20 46 12:44.89 46 13:53.03 46 15:01.16
4 1:21.73 4 3:15.89 4 5:29.04 4 7:39.04 4 9:17.67 111 10:29.23 111 11:37.50 111 12:46.26 111 13:54.94 111 15:02.86

111 1:22.46 111 3:16.58 111 5:29.70 111 7:39.41 111 9:18.21 21 10:30.08 21 11:38.72 21 12:47.11 21 13:55.34 21 15:03.58

11 August 2019 Page 1 of 2Results produced on HS Sports Timing and Results Systems



No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart RLM Racing Bikesports Championship  -  Race 16

Lap 11 Lap 12 Lap 13 Lap 14 Lap 15 Lap 16 Lap 17 Lap 18 Lap 19 Lap 20

Time

27 15:24.59 27 16:27.57 27 17:30.83 27 18:34.26 27 19:38.35
77 15:26.69 77 16:30.14 77 17:33.60 77 18:36.94 77 19:40.39
95 15:33.93 95 16:38.19 95 17:42.56 95 18:46.87 95 19:51.63
9 15:38.85 98 16:44.62 98 17:48.62 98 18:52.68 98 19:56.52
98 15:39.03 9 16:45.10 9 17:49.62 9 18:53.66 9 19:58.45
2 15:39.66 2 16:45.31 2 17:50.19 2 18:54.36 2 19:58.91
15 15:47.25 15 16:53.98 26 18:01.41 26 19:07.54 26 20:12.94
93 15:47.59 93 16:54.19 93 18:02.21 93 19:07.86 93 20:13.38
26 15:48.25 26 16:54.38 15 18:02.49 15 19:09.24 15 20:16.05
55 15:52.20 55 16:58.80 55 18:05.61 55 19:12.10 55 20:18.20
33 15:58.65 33 17:05.53 33 18:12.36 33 19:19.26 33 20:26.58
24 16:01.27 24 17:07.77 24 18:14.26 24 19:20.19 24 20:27.23
44 16:01.83 44 17:08.80 44 18:15.38 44 19:22.26 44 20:29.93
30 16:02.17 30 17:11.00 4 18:18.62 4 19:24.64 4 20:30.39
4 16:06.47 4 17:12.33 30 18:19.79 30 19:27.68 30 20:35.94
5 16:07.60 5 17:14.82 5 18:22.01 5 19:28.81 5 20:36.19
7 16:08.07 60 17:16.16 60 18:23.19 60 19:29.92 60 20:36.79
60 16:08.36 7 17:17.29 7 18:24.80 7 19:32.23 7 20:40.16
46 16:09.17 46 17:17.83 46 18:25.80 46 19:33.85 46 20:42.23
111 16:10.87 111 17:18.99 111 18:27.29 111 19:35.10 111 20:43.67
21 16:11.33 21 17:19.47 21 18:27.90 21 19:35.69 21 20:44.12
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RLM Racing Bikesports Championship

LAP TIMES  -  Race 16

2

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris PREEN

1 1:10.99 1:52.05 2:11.43 2:08.53 1:42.92 1:06.79 1:05.62 1:05.06 1:05.56 1:06.04

11 1:04.67 1:05.65 1:04.88 1:04.17 1:04.55

4

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tony BARWELL

1 1:21.73 1:54.16 2:13.15 2:10.00 1:38.63 1:10.61 1:06.49 1:08.01 1:08.81 1:07.80

11 1:07.08 1:05.86 1:06.29 1:06.02 1:05.75

5

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Doug CARTER

1 1:18.09 1:50.87 2:12.20 2:09.10 1:41.83 1:10.99 1:08.40 1:09.62 1:08.54 1:08.55

11 1:09.41 1:07.22 1:07.19 1:06.80 1:07.38

7

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ross DREW

1 1:19.08 1:52.64 2:12.86 2:08.79 1:40.43 1:09.84 1:09.82 1:08.94 1:08.99 1:08.67

11 1:08.01 1:09.22 1:07.51 1:07.43 1:07.93

9

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Julian GRIFFITHS

1 1:11.33 1:52.38 2:11.39 2:08.87 1:42.50 1:05.81 1:05.66 1:04.87 1:05.76 1:05.22

11 1:05.06 1:06.25 1:04.52 1:04.04 1:04.79

15

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Robert REES

1 1:14.97 1:50.62 2:12.32 2:09.56 1:41.05 1:07.98 1:06.40 1:05.82 1:05.51 1:05.66

11 1:07.36 1:06.73 1:08.51 1:06.75 1:06.81

21

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Charles ADRIAN

1 1:21.29 1:53.59 2:12.72 2:09.94 1:39.92 1:12.62 1:08.64 1:08.39 1:08.23 1:08.24

11 1:07.75 1:08.14 1:08.43 1:07.79 1:08.43

24

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ian CHARLES

1 1:18.92 1:52.18 2:12.05 2:09.17 1:41.29 1:09.72 1:08.38 1:07.67 1:07.28 1:06.35

11 1:08.26 1:06.50 1:06.49 1:05.93 1:07.04

26

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark BOOT

1 1:16.31 1:50.91 2:12.20 2:09.13 1:41.77 1:07.38 1:06.31 1:06.68 1:06.21 1:05.66

11 1:05.69 1:06.13 1:07.03 1:06.13 1:05.40

27

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Scott MITTELL

1 1:06.07 1:55.23 2:10.23 2:09.42 1:42.83 1:04.52 1:03.44 1:03.16 1:03.23 1:02.88

11 1:03.58 1:02.98 1:03.26 1:03.43 1:04.09

Issued : 11 Aug 19  16:09 Page 1 of 2Results produced on HS Sports Timing and Results Systems



30

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark GRASON

1 1:17.24 1:51.10 2:12.25 2:09.22 1:41.94 1:08.84 1:07.54 1:07.68 1:07.23 1:08.06

11 1:11.07 1:08.83 1:08.79 1:07.89 1:08.26

33

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Richard HARDIE

1 1:18.20 1:51.41 2:12.14 2:09.09 1:41.81 1:09.51 1:07.39 1:07.30 1:07.04 1:07.40

11 1:07.36 1:06.88 1:06.83 1:06.90 1:07.32

44

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Andrew KIMPTON

1 1:19.32 1:52.94 2:12.99 2:09.65 1:39.76 1:09.39 1:08.73 1:07.73 1:06.63 1:06.81

11 1:07.88 1:06.97 1:06.58 1:06.88 1:07.67

46

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris CHILD

1 1:20.76 1:53.56 2:12.80 2:09.50 1:39.64 1:10.24 1:09.70 1:08.69 1:08.14 1:08.13

11 1:08.01 1:08.66 1:07.97 1:08.05 1:08.38

55

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bruce CRAWLEY

1 1:13.38 1:51.21 2:11.83 2:09.01 1:42.31 1:09.31 1:07.89 1:07.16 1:07.01 1:06.42

11 1:06.67 1:06.60 1:06.81 1:06.49 1:06.10

60

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Andrew GOORD

1 1:19.80 1:53.64 2:12.35 2:09.75 1:39.59 1:09.66 1:09.22 1:09.71 1:08.27 1:08.21

11 1:08.16 1:07.80 1:07.03 1:06.73 1:06.87

77

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Charles HALL

1 1:06.35 1:55.56 2:10.23 2:09.42 1:42.43 1:05.03 1:04.02 1:03.67 1:03.22 1:03.28

11 1:03.48 1:03.45 1:03.46 1:03.34 1:03.45

93

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Joe SPENCER

1 1:14.08 1:50.98 2:12.02 2:09.54 1:41.40 1:08.70 1:06.53 1:06.92 1:06.22 1:05.47

11 1:05.73 1:06.60 1:08.02 1:05.65 1:05.52

95

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Richard STABLES

1 1:10.38 1:52.14 2:10.70 2:09.41 1:42.43 1:05.38 1:04.56 1:04.64 1:04.51 1:04.95

11 1:04.83 1:04.26 1:04.37 1:04.31 1:04.76

98

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Joe STABLES

1 1:15.23 1:51.29 2:12.15 2:09.49 1:40.57 1:07.60 1:04.29 1:04.38 1:04.31 1:04.95

11 1:04.77 1:05.59 1:04.00 1:04.06 1:03.84

111

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Lee BAILEY

1 1:22.46 1:54.12 2:13.12 2:09.71 1:38.80 1:11.02 1:08.27 1:08.76 1:08.68 1:07.92

11 1:08.01 1:08.12 1:08.30 1:07.81 1:08.57
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